Tekniske spesifikasjoner

Slagvolum
Effekt

Boring & Slag
Girtype

Lengde
Bredde
Hgyde
Sittehgyde
Vekt

Dekk, front
Dekk, bak
Farge
Arsmodell

776 ccm

84 Hk

84 x 70 cm
6-trinns,
konstant utveksl.
2345 mm

975 mm

1310 mm

855 mm

230 kg
90/90-21M/C 54H
150/70R-17M/C 69H
Gra, Sort, Gul/sort
2023

$ SUZUKI



